
Building Code Services

3661 Interstate Park Road North Suite 234

Riviera Beach, FL 33404
 

Last Name First Name Title Office # Area Code* Cell # E-mail Address

BCS Personnel

Armanious Mariam Electrical Engineer 882-1909 mariam.armanious@palmbeachschools.org

Ayala Rosa Facilities Mgmt. Support Tech. 307-3280383-2092 rosa.ayala@palmbeachschools.org

Baldriche John Fire & Safety Inspector 644-0107383-2095 john.baldriche@palmbeachschools.org

Casales Marquez Gabriela Admin Assistant I 383-2093 gabriela.casalesmarquez@palmbeachschools.org

Gedeon Marisa-Ann Civil Engineer 267-8255383-2087 marisa-ann.gedeon@palmbeachschools.org

Genaro David Fire & Safety Inspector 707-6341882-1927 david.a.genaro@palmbeachschools.org

Gentile Joseph Mechanical Engineer 267-0575383-2088 joseph.gentile@palmbeachschools.org

Goitia Angel Building Plans Examiner 718-6508882-1959 angel.goitia@palmbeachschools.org

Hogarth Tom Director 779-7703383-2028 thomas.hogarth@palmbeachschools.org

Issa Elliott Fire & Safety Inspector 882-1950 elliott.issa@palmbeachschools.org

Lodge Mark Manager 444-6153383-2079 mark.lodge@palmbeachschools.org

Murphy Mary Admin. Assistant II 383-2085 mary.murphy@palmbeachschools.org

Snowfleet Alyson Fire & Safety Inspector 882-1952 alyson.snowfleet@palmbeachschools.org

Summerell Terry Senior Inspector 719-8169383-2071 terry.summerell@palmbeachschools.org

Thomas Heath ADA Coordinator 222-7811882-1922 heath.thomas@palmbeachschools.org

CAP Personnel

Bischof Peter CAP Plumbing Inspector pbischof@capfla.com

Brown Charles CAP Electrical Inspector 951-7749 cbrown@capfla.com

Cedeno William CAP Electrical / Mechanical Inspector 357-6618 wcedeno@capfla.com786

Cheeley Eric CAP Building Inspector 308-7912 echeeley@capfla.com786

D'Auria Anthony CAP Plumbing Inspector 592-9195 adauria@capfla.com

Espinosa Manuel CAP Mechanical Inspector 225-0114 mespinosa@capfla.com

Gomes Lecio CAP Electrical Inspector lecio.gomes@bureauveritas.com

Hennessey Joe CAP Plumbing, Mechanical Inspector 329-8830 jhennessey@capfla.com

Herrera Ronnie CAP Electrical Inspector 367-6542 rherrera@capfla.com786

Holm Chassler CAP Electrical Inspector 632-6100 cholm@capfla.com

Jerrahian Mike CAP Mechanical Inspector 671-9671 mjerrahian@capfla.com561

Lewis Matt CAP Building, Plumbing Inspector 261-1369 mlewis@capfla.com

Murphy Ryan CAP Fire Inspector 334-3171 rmurphy@capfla.com

Paddock Geoffrey CAP Mechanical Inspector

Perdomo Ruben CAP Electrical Inspector

Riggenbach Paul CAP Electrical Inspector 214-3217 priggenbach@capfla.com954

Stephen Zealus CAP Building Inspector 285-2742 zstephen@capfla.com786

Toresco Dominick CAP - Building Inspector 289-8754

Total Personnel  33*561 area code unless listed otherwise.

 1:04 pmOctober 25, 2023 Page 1 of 1


